ZK7A30-3155-Bxxx www.beckhoff.com/ZK7A30-3155-Bxxx
Technical changes reserved
Revision 1.6 | Site 1 of 6
B23, plug, straight, female+male, pins 4+PE+4, EtherCAT-coded – RJ45, plug,
straight, male, 8-pin
Plugs
Electrical data Head A Head B
Rated voltage - 125 V

CE, UL
CE yes
Ordering information Length
ZK7A30-3155-B005 0.50 m
ZK7A30-3155-B010 1.00 m
ZK7A30-3155-B020 2.00 m
ZK7A30-3155-B030 3.00 m
ZK7A30-3155-B040 4.00 m
ZK7A30-3155-B050 5.00 m
ZK7A30-3155-B060 6.00 m
ZK7A30-3155-B075 7.50 m
ZK7A30-3155-B080 8.00 m
ZK7A30-3155-B090 9.00 m
ZK7A30-3155-B100 10.00 m
ZK7A30-3155-B120 12.00 m
ZK7A30-3155-B140 14.00 m
ZK7A30-3155-Bxxx www.beckhoff.com/ZK7A30-3155-Bxxx
Technical changes reserved
Revision 1.6 | Site 6 of 6
ZK7A30-3155-B150 15.00 m
ZK7A30-3155-B200 20.00 m
ZK7A30-3155-B250 25.00 m
Accessories
ZS7300-B003 B23 protection cap, plug, plastic, IP67, packaging unit = 10 pieces, including loss
protection
ZS7300-B004 B23 protection cap, plug, metal, IP67, packaging unit = 5 pieces, including loss